INDIANA COMMISSION TO COMBAT SUBSTANCE USE DISORDER MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA

The Indiana Commission to Combat Substance Use Disorder will meet at the Indiana State Library, History Reference Room 211, Indianapolis, IN, on Friday, February 3, 2023, at 10 A.M., EST.

AGENDA

1. Call to Order and Consideration of Minutes	Douglas Huntsinger, Executive Director for Drug Prevention, Treatment and Enforcement
2. Clinton County Opioid Settlement Plan	Lorra Archibald, Executive Director, Healthy Communities of Clinton County; Judy Sheets, Mayor, City of Frankfort; Jordan Brewer, President, Clinton County Commissioner; Alan Dunn, President, Clinton County Council
3. Prevention Matters	Sarah Hawkins, Senior Program Officer, Richard M. Fairbanks Foundation; Dr. Emilyn Whitesell, Senior Director of Learning & Evaluation, Richard M. Fairbanks Foundation; Dr. Steven Bair, Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum and Instruction, Beech Grove City Schools
4. Agency Updates	Devon McDonald, Director, Indiana Criminal Justice Institute
5. Chairman's Comments	Douglas Huntsinger, Executive Director for Drug Prevention, Treatment and Enforcement

A live stream of the meeting will be available at https://www.in.gov/recovery/about/commission/.